
Scientists 

FMS Employee Name Home Town Email Address 

Employee   Id 

002396 Dr. Abhijit Kar Orrisha abhijit.kar@icar.gov.in 

014198 Dr. Thombare 
Nandkishore 
Sudhakar 

Wardha, Maharashtra nandkishor.sudhakar@icar.gov.in 

019470 Dr. Sakharam Jagan 
Kale 

Village: Kanadi, Yeola Sakharam.Kale@icar.gov.in 

014210 Dr. Niranjan Prasad Bihar niranjan.prasad1@icar.gov.in 

008167 ER. S. K. Srivastava Orai, District Jalaun, 
U.P., India 

S.Srivasthava@icar.gov.in 

014211 Dr. Nawalesh Kumar 
Sinha 

Bihar Nawalesh.Sinha@icar.gov.in 

017974 Dr. Deepak Rai Madhuban (Mau), U.P. Deepak.Rai@icar.gov.in 

014199 Dr. Soumen Ghosal West Bengal soumen.ghosal@icar.gov.in 

014128 Dr. Arnab Roy 
Chowdhury 

West Bangal Arnab.Chowdhury@icar.gov.in 

002517 Dr. Anirban Dutta Naihati, North 24 
Parganas, West Bengal 

Anirban.Dutta@icar.gov.in 

015575 Dr. Jyotirmay Ghosh Nathnagar   

006731 Dr. Saroj Kumar Giri Orrisa Saroj.Giri@icar.gov.in 

016054 Dr. Mohammad 
Fahim Ansari 

Uttar pradesh mohammad.ansari@icar.gov.in 

014205 Dr. Satish Chandra 
Sharma 

Allahabad Satish.Sharma@icar.gov.in 

014158 Dr. Santosh Kumar 
Singh Yadav 

UP   

014189 Mr. Sanjay Kumar 
Pandey 

Bihar   

006531 Dr. Rahul R Bakade Near Sai Mandir, M.G. 
Road, Wardha-442001 
(M) 

Rahul.Bakade@icar.gov.in 

014208 Dr. Vaibhav D Lohot Maharastra   

014196 Dr. Thamilarasi 
Kandasamy 

Jharkhand   



006774 Dr. Debabandya 
Mohapatra 

Bhadrak (orrisa) Debabandya.Mohapatra@icar.gov.in 

022333 Dr. Achintya 
Pramanik 

Uluberia achintya.pramanik@icar.gov.in 

024949 Mr. Sandeep Kumar   Sandeep.Kumar8@icar.gov.in 

021854 Mr. Mohd. Ali   mdali20117@gmail.com 

022078 Dr. Archana 
Mahapatra 

Madhya Pradesh archana.mahapatra@icar.gov.in 

025661 Mr. Udaykumar M S   udaykumar.m@icar.gov.in 

022974 Ms. PRIYANKA 
SAKARE 

  sakare.priyanka.1056@gmail.com 

024792 PRADOSH KUMAR 
PARAMAGURU 

  p.paramaguru@icar.gov.in 

 

Administrative 

Employee Name Home Town Email Address 

Mr. Arun Kumar Tripathi Kushinagar (UP) arun.tripathi1@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Krishna Murari Kumar Sherghati Krishna.Kumar2@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Abhishek Kumar Bihar abhishek.arayan@gmail.com 

Mr. Anil Kumar Yadav Bihar Anil.Yadav1@icar.gov.in 

Smt. Laxmi Kumari Jha Bhagalpur   

Mr. Arjun Gope Jharkhand Arjun.Gope@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Krishna Prasad Kashi Jharkhand kpkashi@gmail.com 

Mr. Bandhu Mahto Jharkhand bandhubutu@gmail.com 

Mr. Sharat Chandra Lal Bihar sharatchandralal@gmail.com 

Mr. Raghunath Mahto Jharkhand 68raghunath@gmail.com 

Mr. Shatrughan Kumar Yadav Jharkhand Shatrughan.Yadav@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Kameshwar Oraon Lohardanga, Jharkhand Kameshwar.Oraon@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Radha Kishun Toppo Jharkhand   

 

 



Technical 

Employee Name Home Town Email Address 

Mr. Mandeshwar Singh Jharkhand   

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tripathi HATA, KUSHINAGAR sanjay.tripathi@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Rabindra Kumar Ravi Jharkhand rabindra.ravi@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Binay Kumar Singh Jharkhand   

Mr. Arvind Kumar Bihar   

Mr. Birendra Kumar Singh Rohtas (Sasaram) Bihar   

Mr. Satish Kumar Jharkhand satish.kumar9@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Dipankar Ganguly Jharkhand gang@innocent.com 

Mr. Ran Vijay Singh Jharkhand rvs78ps@gmail.com 

Mr. Sunil Kumar PATNA (BIHAR) sunil.kumar11@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Anup Kumar Jharkhand iinrg.hr@gmail.com 

Mr. Binay Kumar Jharkhand Binay.kumar@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Yadav Jharkhand   

Mr. Chittaranjan Kumar 
Singh 

Bihar chittaranjan.singh@icar.gov.in 

Binod Mr. Kumar Bhagalpur binod.kumar1@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Binod Kumar Jharkhand binodk.iinrg@gmail.com 

Mr. Dharmendra Singh Vill Bamhni Lala, Distt. Chindwada, 
MP 

Dharmendra.Singh1@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Baijnath Mahto Jharkhand   

Mr. Mahabir Mahto Jharkhand   

Mr. Jaleshwar Horo Jharkhand IINRGHR@GMAIL.COM 

Mr. Ajay Kumar Bihar   

Mr. Jhirga Oraon Jharkhand jhirga.oraon@icar.gov.in 

Mr. Sadhu Mahli Jharkhand   

Mr. Prafulla Patamajhi Odisha prafulla.patamajhi@icar.go... 

Mr. Param Bijay Dan Tirkey Bihar tirkey@icar.gov.in 



Mr. Kunwar Tirkey Jharkhand iinrg.hr@gmail.com 

Mr. Manohar Singh Purty Jharkhand   

Mr. Sukra Ekka Jharkhand   

Mr. CHUNMUN SINHA BIHARSHARIF Chunmun.Sinha@icar.gov.in 

MOHAMMAD TARIQ 
ZAMAN 

VARANASI tariq.zaman@icar.gov.in 

Mr. MOUSAM KUMAR 
RAM 

khunti mousam.ram@icar.gov.in 

Mr. VIDYAPATI VIDYAKAR KUNDRI, PALAMU vidyapati.vidyakar@icar.gov.in 

Mr. ANMOL DAN KINDO GUMLA (JHARKHAND) Anmol.Kindo@icar.gov.in 

Mr. DEWBRAT HARI CHATRA dewbrat.hari@icar.gov.in 

Miss NAASERAH ZEESHAN RANCHI naaserahzeeshan@icar.gov.in 

Mr. HARAPRASAD NAIYA KOLKATA Haraprasad.Naiya@icar.gov.in 

 


